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AKJIA HYDRAULIC

KJI

FF Series
Flat Face Couplers made to the ISO 16028 Standard

Introduction

The FF Series flat face couplers are AKlia's flagship products,
known globally for their leak free performance in high pres-
sure pulse, hammer circuits and many other applications.
Preferred choice for many global OEMs.

Construction

Carbon steel with trivalent plating

Option: Carbon steel with zinc nickel plating (500 hours
with no red rust in salt spray tests)

Fitted with Nitrile seals (Viton seals available)

Also available in AISI 304 and AlSI 316 stainless steel (See
FFS Series)

Features

Safety locking sleeve fitted as standard to prevent acci-
dental disconnection

Flat faces are easily wiped clean

Allows for minimal inclusion of air and contaminents
during connection

Flat face design prevents fluid loss during disconnection
Bidirectional flow

Application

Hammer circuits

High pressure pulse applications

Leak free environments

Construction plant, mobile equipment, general
industrial,

nuclear, mining, agricultural industries, oil and gas
industries
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Specifications

Nitrile seals* -40°C | -40°F | 106°C | 223°F

FKM (Viton) seals | -20°C -4°F | 200°C | 392°F
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Product Number Naming Rules

FF-6,3 F NPT 1/4

Series | Thread
FF Gender

i Blank = Female
Body Size - Female
6,3=1/4"
10=3/8" Gender
12,5=1/2" F = Female Thread Size
16 =5/8" M = Male
19=3/4" Blank = Set Thread Type
25=1" NPT
31,5=11/4" G = BSPP
38=11/2" 7G = BSPT
51=2" SAE
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Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in inches

2 27 538 28 543 97
FF-63  1/4"
09 11 21 11 21 38
27 30 602 318 693 1133
FF-10  3/8"
11 12 24 13 27 45
27 30 632 318 742 1215
FF-10 172"
11 12 25 13 29 48
36 36 712 378 837 1377
FF-125  1/2'83/4"
14 14 28 15 33 54
36 41 731 42 839 1398
FF-16 3/4"
14 16 29 17 33 55
46 46 84 455 99 1616
FF-19 ©
18 18 33 18 39 64
55 55 904 55 1062 1733
FF25  11/4"
22 22 36 22 42 68
70 70 1198 79 1185 2095
FF-315 11727
28 28 47 31 47 82
80 80 1734 103 1455 2823
FF-38 7
31 31 68 41 57 11
80 80 173 99 149 2752
2 s 7
31 31 68 39 58 108

Flat Face Coupler

Pressure Drop Characteristics
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HYDRAULIC OIL

VISCOSITY: 32 cst

03 04 0506 08 1 15 2

AP BAR

2.5

3 4 5 6 78910

NdD

= Optimum Flow Rate

24
0.9
29
11
29
11
40
16

385
1.5

503

59.7
24
77
3
106.2
4.2
106.2
4.2

29
1.1
32
13
32
13
40
1.6
45.1
1.8
50.2

59.7
24
79
3.1

106.2
4.2

106.2
4.2

16.2
0.6
19.7
0.8
19.7
0.8
24.5
1
27
1.1
30
1.2
36
1.4
57
2.2
729
29
106.2
4.2

400
5800
350
5075
350
5075
350
5075
350
5075
350
5075
260
3770
250
3625
250
3625
100
1451

Maximum
Working | Pressure
Pressure |(coupled)

Bar
Psi

1700
24650
1500
21750
1500
21750
1200
17400
1200
17400
1450
21025
800
11600
1100
15950
1000
14500
400
5805

Burst
Pressure
(Male)

1220
17690
1050
15225
1050
15225
1000
14500
1100
15950
1050
15225
800
11600
1200
17400
1000
14500
400
5805

Burst

Pressure
(Female)

1500
21750
1100
15950
1100
15950
1050
15225
1100
15950
1050
15225
800
11600
1200
17400
1000
14500
400
5805




